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MODEL ESTIMATE FOR R.C.C PILLAR FOR FOREST DEPARTMENT JHARKHAND
AS PER SCHEDULE RATE OFBUILDING CONSTRUCTION DIVISION JHARKHAND 1ST JULY 2018
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Description

No

L,

B H

Quantity

Unit

Rate

Amount

MTR

MTR MTR

m3

(Rs)

iv

Vi vii

viii

Jix

X

(Rs)
xi

5.1.10

Providing coarse clean sand in
filling in foundation trenches or in
plinth including ramming and
watering in layers not exceeding
150mm thick with all leads and
lifts including cost of all
materials, labour, royalty and
taxes all complete as per building
specificatio and direction of E/I.
(Mode of measurement
compacted volume)

0.60

0.60

0.075

0.027

M3

223.35

6.03]-

5.6.1

Providing designation 75A one
brick flat soling joints filled with
local sand including cost of
watering taxes royalty all
complete as per building
specification and direction of E/I.

0.60

0.60

0.36

M2

238.38

8.3:51

Providing R.C.C.M-200 in
nominal mix of (1:1:5:3) in
foundation with approved quality
of stone chips 20mm to 6mm
size graded and clean coarse
sand of F.M.2.5 to 3 including
screening, shuttering, mixing
cement concrete in mixer and
placing inposition, vibrating,
striking, curing (but excluding the
cost of reniforcement, taxes and
royalty all cmomplete as per
building specification and
direction of E/I.

85.82}

0.60

0.60

0.15

0.0540

m3

5829.00] .

314.77

5.3.14

Providing R.C.C.M-200 with
nominal mix of (1:1 1/2:3) in
columns with approved quality of
stone chips 20mm to 6mm size
graded and clean coarse sand of
F.M.2.5 to 3 including screening,
shuttering, mixing cement
concrete in mixer and placing
inposition, vibrating, striking,
curing (but excluding the cost of
reniforcement, taxes and royalty
all cmomplete as per building
specification and direction of E/l.

0.196

m2

1.00

0.1860

m3

6972.73

1366.66)"

e




5.7.3

Providing 12msn. Thick Cement
pldster (1:6) with clean coarse
sand of F.M. 1.5 including
screening, curing with all leads
and lifts of water, scaffolding
taxes and royalty all complete as
per building specification and
direction of E/l.

1.57

mtr

0.60

0:94

m2

124.60 117.12

5.8.24

Providing two coat of snowcem
of approved shade and make
over a coat of cement primer on
new surface including preparing
the plastered surface smooth
with sand paper, scafolding,
curing and taxes all complete as
per building specification and
direction of E/I.

0.94

m2

8555 80420

55.4

Providing plain Tor steel
reinforcement 8mm. dia rods as
per approved design and drawing
excluding carriage of M.S.bars to
work site, cutting, bending, and
binding with annealed wire with
cost of wire, removal of rust,
placing the rods in position all
complete as per building
specification and direction of E/I.
TMT Fe 500 (Only valid for SAIL
& TATA Steel)

tn foundation 8mm dia 125 mm c¢/c

both way

1x5x(.450+.200)x2=6.5m

0.00304

MT

65841.84 20016}

5.5.5

Providing Tor steel reinforcement
10mm., 12mm. & 16mm. dia bars
as per approved design and
drawing excluding carriage of
M.S.bars to work site, cutting,
bending, and binding with
annealed wire with cost of wire,
removal of rust, placing the rods
in position all complete as per
building specification and
direction of E/I.

(a) 10mm (TMT coil Fe 500)
(Only valid for SAIL & TATA
S_teel)

o

MT

65841.84 1027.13"

0.0156

S.0.r

Carriage of materials from nearest

2018

accessible site to piller construction

site(scattered forest area)by head load1

1.00

M.D

237.38 237.38 v/

mandays per piller

10

S.0.r

Paintingon top by green of Writin

1.00

M.D

237.38 237.38

2018

&F.D Year and arrow

4

A 3672.86|v
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' Carraige of material _
Py a |sand20 km 0.155| m3 498.34 77.21
N« | __b [stone chips22km 0.215] m3 [ * 49834 107.14
I C_[brick 1K +7Pkm 0.0116| nos| __ 828.28 963
[ | d |cement (10M 0.0755| M3 222.30 16.79
e |steel (10km ) 0.0186| M.T 222.30 4.14
B 214.92

A+B 3887.78|
Less 9.1% contractor's profit exl. It .no ,9,10 -310.58
C 3577.19
Add 12% GST of (C) 429.26
D 4006.46
Add 1.00% of Labourcess OF D 40.06

TOTAL 4046.52

SAY 4047.00 V'

ounter Signed By Checked By Summited By
/;-’:—5&':') -‘u,, \
S
L W
A.C.F R.F.O.

K3

07 0N 1T
FrauTEe I ()

CéLL Co«w C/(/‘:‘: in ‘-‘—f./) Cils Crictr or”t,-mf/"}

’ ] "C-bw;u'

et oz
- 0
L!‘ © 7 =0, f /u/:f chw: A

Len ey 0»—1/7 )i‘,{g‘,;j?/f/g'

’\‘:T X



Vo g
g Y Hraea A& "
HTOEYE  HORTy
FRUE TSR
a1, fadfrg 2019-20 & eny g PwenfEa v av ase M & gw ifEa ofr aEfea & s @
o qEAT - T - 17-Jul-2
01/YB-29/2019/677
FAH oy wr TR 7 fFraret ve o@ge we. Frafea afdr
1 S 19 240601101480103 42709 CTRFORO002 3,237,600.00

2406 - FfAET qar 777 umft

01 - arfadt

101 - 7 "7err, A agr A

48 - 77 i 1 qgdF

01 - 399 U5 9=
03 - 7t
State Scheme

State Scheme :

Centeral Scheme :

2 S 19 240601101480103

NARESH CHANDRA

SINGH MUNDA

CHATRA

CONSOLIDATION OF FOREST BOUNDARIES(0977)
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